

CITY OF CUYAHOGA FALLS

UTILITY PATCH 2020- BID OPENING 1/29/20

ITEM NO.	SPEC. REF.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Liberta Construction		Cardinal Asphalt		Perrin Asphalt Company		Fioritto Construction, LLC.		HM Miller Construction Co.		Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	253	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	S.Y.	2500	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	301	BITUMINOUS AGGREGATE BASE	TON	1015	\$ 150.00	\$ 152,250.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 121,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 121,800.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 170,520.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 166,460.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 186,760.00
3	304	CRUSHED LIMESTONE	TON	20	\$ 2.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
4	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE 1 SURFACE	TON	195	\$ 190.00	\$ 37,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 293.00	\$ 57,135.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 41,730.00
5	407	TACK COAT	GAL.	300	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00
6	452	8 "CONCRETE PAVE. REPLACEMENT CLASS MS	S.Y.	20	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	452	6" CONCRETE APROACH CLASS MS	S.Y.	73	\$ 72.00	\$ 5,256.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,665.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 9,855.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 7,957.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,570.00
8	452	EMBOSSSED CONCRETE REPLACEMENT	S.Y.	20	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
9	608	4" SIDEWALK CLASS MS	S.Y.	40	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	609	CONCRETE CURB REPLACEMENT CLASS MS	L.F.	265	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 14,575.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,275.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 19,875.00
11	638	VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT	EA	25	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
TOTAL					\$ 221,446.00	\$ 221,446.00	TOTAL	\$ 231,665.00	TOTAL	\$ 236,305.00	TOTAL	\$ 258,420.00	TOTAL	\$ 260,242.00	TOTAL	\$ 289,285.00

■ DENOTES FIELD WITH MATH ERROR IN BOOK. CORRECTED VALUE IS SHOWN ON THIS SHEET

** INDICATES WINNING BID

LOW -----> HIGH